
LOTS 4 & 5 BLOCK B TROY PINES S/

422-51, 453-702, 642-184, 755-97

DEMPSEY CARLTON L/DEMPSEY CYNTHIA A
149 SW SUNSET WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-9203

10-4S-16-02894-005
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LAND:2:1: 0.92 AC.

LAND:1:1: 0.92 AC.

HX Base Yr

149 SW SUNSET WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,991 110.3860 123.63 246,147 1992 1992 0 0 0 33.83 66.17

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1617

BAS 1,617 100 1,617 132,280

FGR 528 55 290 23,724

FOP 114 30 34 2,781

FOP 168 30 50 4,091

2,427 1,991 162,875

BAS= W21 FOP= N12 W14 S12 E14$ W48 S29 E45 FOP=  W19 S6 E19
N6$ FGR= S6 E24 N22 W24 S16$ N16 E24 N13$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 17 15 255.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 357

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

8,857

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH156.00 242.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 RSF/MH166.00 242.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


